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PRE-BID MEETING REGISTRAR 
 

CONTRACT NAME:   Common Registration System 
 
CONTRACT NO.:  DOE 2021-05            BID DUE DATE:  November 10, 2020 at 2:00 PM 
DATE/TIME OF PRE-BID MEETING:  October 15, 2020 at 1:00 PM   PLACE:  Virtual WebEx Meeting 
 

 
 

NAME 
 

TITLE 
 

COMPANY 
 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 

John-Paul Ramin Regional Sales 
Director 

PowerSchool (203) 564-6636 john-paul.ramin@powerschool.com 

2 

Edward Comer President Student1  ed@student1.org 

3 

Katey Semmel Director Data Service Center 302-463-7593 ksemmel@dataservice.org 

4 

Sherrill Keith CFO Horizon Engineering Consulting 
LLC 

(609) 335-0546 sherrill.keith@horizonengr.com 

5 

Will Baldini  Account Exec EMS LINQ, Inc.  610-488-4035 wbaldini@linq.com 

6 

Vaibhav Bhasin  Account Director HCL Technologies 817 781 9897 Vaibhav.bhasin@hcl.com 

7 

Gloria McMahon Proposal 
Manager 

RANDA Solutions 877-220-8838 gloria.mcmahon@randasolutions.c
om 

 

mailto:john-paul.ramin@powerschool.com
mailto:ed@student1.org
mailto:ksemmel@dataservice.org
mailto:sherrill.keith@horizonengr.com
mailto:wbaldini@linq.com
mailto:Vaibhav.bhasin@hcl.com
mailto:gloria.mcmahon@randasolutions.com
mailto:gloria.mcmahon@randasolutions.com


2 
 

PRE-BID MEETING REGISTRAR 
 
 

CONTRACT NAME:   Common Registration System 
 
CONTRACT NO.:  DOE 2021-05            BID DUE DATE:  November 10, 2020 at 2:00 PM 
DATE/TIME OF PRE-BID MEETING:  October 15, 2020 at 1:00 PM   PLACE:  Virtual WebEx Meeting 
 

 
 

NAME 
 

TITLE 
 

COMPANY 
 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

8 

Bernie Holweg pricing manager Digicon  bholweg@digiconasp.com 

9 

Ahmad Iqbal 
 

President BPM Advisors, LLC 818-720-7331 aiqbal@bpmadvisors.com 

10 

Lisa Stokes Proposal 
Manager 

PowerSchool 916-490-3917 lisa.stokes@powerschool.com 

11 

Eric Valcheff director urban policy development  evalcheff@updconsulting.com 

12 

Jim Lesko 
 

Consultant Lesko Early Learning Systems 
Consulting 

 jjlesko1@gmail.com 

13 

Adama Fall  Senior Manager Deloitte Consulting LLP  afall@deloitte.com 

14 

Mike Laur Digicon 
Corporation 

Contracts Mgr (301) 721-6338 mlaur@digiconasp.com 
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15 

Swarupa Kunatharaju 
 

Project Manager Digicon  skunatharaju@digicon.com 

16 

Lori Stewart 
 
 

Project Manager Mainstream Technologies 501-801-6705 lstewart@mainstream-tech.com 
 

17 

William Willis Managing 
Director 

SYNC Information Services 571.762.9365 william.willis@siscs.net 

18 

Mark DeLaney Digicon 
Corporation 

Sr. Application Developer 7035050871 mdelaney@digiconasp.com 
 

19 

Brett Krebs Mainstream 
Technologies 

Developer (501) 801-6700 
 

brett.krebs@mainstream-tech.com 

20 

Patsy Dather Mainstream 
Technologies 

Account Manager 501.681.5944 pdather@mainstream-tech.com 

21 

John Wu Digicon Corp  (703)621-1015 jwu@digiconasp.com 
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